
MEET INFORMATION
NEW MEXICO COLLEGIATE CLASSIC

Friday, February 2 & Saturday, February 3, 2018
The University of New Mexico Track & Field Facility

Albuquerque Convention Center
Host of the 2014 & 2020 NCAA Division I Track & Field Championships

University of Alabama Crimson Tide  Tuscaloosa, Alabama  SEC
University of Arizona Wildcats   Tuscon, Arizona  PAC12
Arkansas State University Red Wolves  Jonesboro, Arkansas  Sun Belt
California State University (Northridge) Matadors Northridge, California Big West
Fort Lewis College Skyhawks   Durango, Colorado  Rocky Mountain (DII)
Louisiana State University Bengal Tigers  Baton Rouge, Louisiana SEC
University of Mississsipi Rebels   Oxford, Mississippi  SEC
New Mexico Lobos    Albuquerque, New Mexico Mountain West
New Mexico Highlands Cowgirls   Las Vegas, New Mexico Rocky Mountain (DII)
New Mexico State Aggies   Las Cruces, New Mexico Western Athletic
Sacramento State University Hornets  Sacramento, California Big Sky
Stephen F. Austin University Lumberjacks  Nacogdoches, Texas  Southland Conference
University of California (Davis) Aggies  Davis, California  Big West
University of Texas Longhorns   Austin, Texas  Big 12
University of Nevada (Las Vegas) Rebels  Las Vegas, Nevada  Mountain West
University of Texas (El Paso) Miners  El Paso, Texas  Conference USA



4:00pm Men's "B" Pole Vault       (22 athletes) 5:00pm Men's Unseeded 400 meters            (17 athletes) (sections #5 - #8)
* Athletes choose  their section  (Opening height  - 3.83m/12' 6 3/4")* 5:15pm Women's Unseeded 400 meters       (29 athletes) (sections #5 - #10)

4:00pm Women's Weight Throw   (20 athletes) (2 flights) 5:35pm Men's Seeded 3000 meters              (11 athletes - section #1) 
4:00pm Men's High Jump             (19 athletes) 5:55pm Women's Seeded 3000 meters         (12 athletes - section #1)
4:00pm Women's High Jump        (22 athletes) 6:15pm Men's Unseeded 3000 meters          (11 athletes - section #2)

*two pits used men in North pit and women in South pit* 6:35pm Women's Unseeded 3000 meters     (18 athletes - section #2)
4:00pm Men's Long Jump             (38 athletes) (4 flights) 6:55pm Men's 600 meters                             (14 athletes) (2 sections)
4:00pm Women's Long Jump        (43 athletes) (4 flights) 7:05pm Women's 600 meters                        (33 athletes) (6 sections)
6:30pm Men's "A" Pole Vault    7:25pm Men's 200 meters                             (49 athletes) (12 sections)

*Athletes choose their section (Opening height  4.98m/16' 4")* 8:10pm Women's 200 meters                        (80 athletes) (20 sections) 
6:45pm Men's Weight Throw        (13 athletes) (1 flights)

**The 200 meters will not be seeded until 6:45pm.  All athletes
MUST check in by 6:15pm or be scratched**

SATURDAY TIME SCHEDULE

10:00am Women's Shot Put              (28 athletes) (3 flights) 10:15am Women's 60 Hurdles (29 athletes) Qualifying Rd (top 8 advance) 
Men's 60 Hurdles    *****CANCELLED**** 

10:00am Women's "B" Pole Vault   (31 athletes) 10:35pm Women's 60 meters  (43 athletes)  Qualifying Rd (top 8 advance)
**Athletes choose their section - Opening height 3.17m/10' 4 3/4"** 11:00am Men's 60 meters       (29 athletes)  Qualifying Rd  (top 8 advance)

**Anyone not seeded into the top 16 of the w60 Hurdles and
11:00am Women's Triple Jump       (17 athletes) (2 flights) m/w 60 dash will compete in the Qualifying Round**

11:00am Men's Triple Jump            (16 athletes) (2 flights) 11:30am Men's 60 Hurdle Semifinal      (27 athletes) (4 heats) 
11:45am - 11:55am - Specific Warm-up for Women 60H

1:00pm Women's "A" Pole Vault    11:55am Women's 60 Hurdle Semifinal (Top 16 seeded plus 8 from Qual Rd) 
** Athletes choose their section - Opening height 3.77m/12' 4 1/2"** 12:05pm Men's 60 Meter Semifinal       (Top 16 seeded plus 8 from Qual. Rd) 

12:15pm Women's 60 Meter Semifinal  (Top 16 seeded plus 8 from Qual Rd.)
1:00pm Men's Shot Put                 (22 athletes) (2 flights) 12:30pm Men's 1 Mile                            (26 athletes) (3 sections)

12:50pm Women's 1 Mile                       (40 athletes) (3 sections)
** In Long Jump, Triple Jump, Shot Put, Weight 1:15pm Men's 60 Hurdle Final      
Throw the top seeded athletes will compete in the 1:25pm Women's 60 Hurdle Final         
last flights** 1:35pm Men's 400 meters                    (20 athletes) (Sections #1 - #4)

1:50pm Women's 400 meters       (20 athletes) (Sections #1 - #4)
2:15pm Men's 60 Meter Final          
2:20pm Women's 60 Meter Final         
2:30pm Men's 800 Meters                   (27 athletes) (3 sections)
2:40pm Women's 800 Meters              (48 athletes) (5 sections)
3:00pm Men's 4 x 400 Relay               (11 teams) (2 sections)
3:10pm Women's 4 x 400 Relay          (17 teams) (3 sections)

**The 4x400 will not be seeded until 2:30pm.  All relay teams
MUST check in by 2:00pm or be scratched**

SATURDAY TIME SCHEDULE

2018 University of New Mexico Track & Field 

FRIDAY TIME SCHEDULE FRIDAY TIME SCHEDULE

New Mexico Collegiate Classic               Friday & Saturday, February 2-3, 2018

*** FINAL TIME SCHEDULE *** (1-30-18)
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University of New Mexico Collegiate Classic

Performance List

Event  1   Men 60 Meter Dash (45) Prelims
    SchoolName Seed Time

Arkansas StaJaylen Bacon _________1
NikeKyree King _________2
AlabamaKeitavious Walter _________3
MgeCurtis King _________4
UnattachedJustin Peters _________5
LSUJaron Flournoy _________6
AlabamaAlize Ford _________7
AlabamaWellington Zaza _________8
Arkansas StaElijah Ross _________9
Stephen F. AAaron Piper _________10
UnattachedMichael Turner _________11
UACJEver Gallegos _________12
UnattachedAntwun Baker _________13
LSUAkanni Hislop _________14
TexasMicaiah Harris _________15
LSUChristopher Lewis _________16

Event  16   Women 60 Meter Dash (59) Prelims
    SchoolName Seed Time

LSUAleia Hobbs _________1
LSUMikiah Brisco _________2
LSUKortnei Johnson _________3
UnattachedLeslie Cole _________4
UnattachedMelanise Chapman _________5
NikeBrittney Reese _________6
LSURachel Misher _________7
LSUCassondra Hall _________8
AlabamaSymone Darius _________9
HurdleMechanNnenya Hailey _________10
LSUZakiya Denoon _________11
AlabamaFilippa Fotopoulou _________12
UNLVDrea Austin _________13
Chula VistaKylie Price _________14
ArizonaBrena Andrews _________15
UNLVKaysha Love _________16

Event  17   Women 60 Meter Hurdles (45) Prelims
    SchoolName Seed Time

HurdleMechanbridgette owens _________1
TexasRushelle Burton _________2
BrazilFabiana Moraes _________3
LSUTonea Marshall _________4
TexasAriel Jones _________5
HurdleMechanNnenya Hailey _________6
LSUBrittley Humphrey _________7
LSUMilan Young _________8
TexasMariam Abdul-Rashid _________9
TexasAshtin Zamzow _________10
LSUJurnee Woodward _________11
UNLVJaela Williams _________12
UNLVAmari Norris _________13
UNLVJasmyne Graham _________14
Cal St. NortCourtney Robinson _________15
ArizonaRachel Johns _________16
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Performance List

Event  3   Men 200 Meter Dash (49)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed Time

UtepAlejandro Alcazar ________________________1

AlabamaChampion Allison ________________________2

Arkansas StateJaylen Bacon ________________________3

LsuChristian Boyd ________________________4

TexasTerry Brown Jr. ________________________5

TexasJohn Burt ________________________6

New MexicoBryan Cutler ________________________7

Sacramento St.Dakari Douglas ________________________8

UnattachedAustin Edwards ________________________9

ArizonaDaniel Egbo ________________________10

ArizonaDavid Egbo ________________________11

UacjEdgar Elias ________________________12

UacjJuan Favela ________________________13

LsuJaron Flournoy ________________________14

AlabamaAlize Ford ________________________15

Sacramento St.Alec Foster ________________________16

UacjEver Gallegos ________________________17

UacjCamilo Guerrrero ________________________18

TexasMicaiah Harris ________________________19

Cal St. NorthridgeBen Hibbert ________________________20

ArizonaIsaac Hing ________________________21

LsuAkanni Hislop ________________________22

UtepCarvellion Horn ________________________23

LsuRenard Howell ________________________24

Stephen F. AustinKhalil Lacy ________________________25

LsuChristopher Lewis ________________________26

UacjMartin Loera ________________________27
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Performance List

Event  3   ...   (Men 200 Meter Dash (49))
 Name School Seed Time

Stephen F. AustinJared Love ________________________28

TexasIsaiah Lucas ________________________29

Sacramento St.Isaiah Marable ________________________30

ArizonaQays Mingo-Long ________________________31

LsuCorreion Mosby ________________________32

TexasChristopher Ntreh ________________________33

Cal St. NorthridgeTjari Packard ________________________34

Stephen F. AustinAaron Piper ________________________35

Stephen F. AustinIsaiah Pittman ________________________36

adidasJereem Richards ________________________37

TexasMedric Roberson ________________________38

Sacramento St.Jose Rodriguez ________________________39

Arkansas StateElijah Ross ________________________40

Sacramento St.Calvin Spellman ________________________41

Sacramento St.Clinton Spellman ________________________42

LsuDamion Thomas ________________________43

LsuJahnoy Thompson ________________________44

SpartaAndreas Trajkovski ________________________45

ArizonaTrevor Volpe ________________________46

Stephen F. AustinJordan Washington ________________________47

ArizonaZakee Washington ________________________48

ArizonaMaj Williams ________________________49
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Performance List

Event  18   Women 200 Meter Dash (79)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed Time

UC DavisMikaela Adolphus ________________________1

Fort LewisEmma Alaimo ________________________2

UnlvMadison Aldred ________________________3

ArizonaBrena Andrews ________________________4

UnlvDrea Austin ________________________5

Sacramento St.Shilah Bedingfield ________________________6

Fort LewisQuinlyn Borneo ________________________7

New MexicoBailey Brion ________________________8

LsuMikiah Brisco ________________________9

ArizonaMalia Bryant ________________________10

TexasRushelle Burton ________________________11

UC DavisKieana Butler ________________________12

New MexicoErynn Caldwell ________________________13

UacjMariana Castañeda ________________________14

ArizonaSavaughn Christman ________________________15

AlabamaTamara Clark ________________________16

Sacramento St.Artearra Coffey ________________________17

Fort LewisNatalea Cohen ________________________18

UacjRosa Cook ________________________19

Sacramento St.Angelica Cusworth ________________________20

AlabamaSymone Darius ________________________21

UC DavisKierra Davis ________________________22

LsuZakiya Denoon ________________________23

UtepJohna Diggs ________________________24

TexasSerenity Douglas ________________________25

AlabamaKatie Funcheon ________________________26

ArizonaDiana Gajda ________________________27
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Performance List

Event  18   ...   (Women 200 Meter Dash (79))
 Name School Seed Time

New Mexico St.Nia Garcia ________________________28

TexasZola Golden ________________________29

New MexicoMariah Gordon ________________________30

UnlvJasmyne Graham ________________________31

UnlvAlyssa Gridiron ________________________32

LsuCassondra Hall ________________________33

Arkansas StateBriana Hardiman ________________________34

New MexicoTia Harper ________________________35

LsuAleia Hobbs ________________________36

UnlvNajia Hudspeth ________________________37

UnlvNylia Hudspeth ________________________38

LsuBrittley Humphrey ________________________39

ArizonaSasha Jarrett ________________________40

Fort LewisAmber Johnson ________________________41

LsuKortnei Johnson ________________________42

New Mexico St.Dominique Joiner ________________________43

Sacramento St.Amari Jones ________________________44

TexasAriel Jones ________________________45

UtepMadeline Jones ________________________46

AlabamaDaija Lampkin ________________________47

UnlvSydney Land ________________________48

LsuAskana Lawrence ________________________49

UnlvKaysha Love ________________________50

UC DavisNatsumi McGee ________________________51

TexasTamea McKelvy ________________________52

LsuRachel Misher ________________________53

New Mexico St.Arniesha Mitchell ________________________54
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Performance List

Event  18   ...   (Women 200 Meter Dash (79))
 Name School Seed Time

Cal St. NorthridgeSydney Mosley ________________________55

Stephen F. AustinImani Nave ________________________56

Unat-New Mexico St.Katara Nelson ________________________57

UC DavisFlora Oliveira ________________________58

New Mexico HighlandsSavannah Padilla ________________________59

LsuKymber Payne ________________________60

New Mexico HighlandsPhalisha Perkins ________________________61

Cal St. NorthridgeKayla Pickens ________________________62

Fort LewisGrace Pinckley ________________________63

AlabamaMauricia Prieto ________________________64

Cal St. NorthridgeCourtney Robinson ________________________65

Fort LewisSaylor Sargent ________________________66

Sacramento St.Carly Schulz ________________________67

Ole MissKaira Simmons ________________________68

Sacramento St.Amari Sperling ________________________69

UC DavisAlexis Sutherland ________________________70

ArizonaTatum Waggoner ________________________71

Ole MissGhania Warren ________________________72

Arkansas StateDe'Airis Weakley ________________________73

ArizonaPamela White ________________________74

LsuJurnee Woodward ________________________75

LsuShayna Yon ________________________76

LsuMilan Young ________________________77

TexasAshtin Zamzow ________________________78

Sacramento St.Cassidy Zurn ________________________79
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Meet Program

Event  1   Men 60 Meter Dash (29)
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
UnattachedMatt Oyakawa _________1
Sacramento SAndre Lindsey _________2
Sacramento SCalvin Spellman _________3
Sacramento SDakari Douglas _________4
TexasChristopher Ntreh _________5
UACJJuan Favela _________6
Sacramento SAustin Tinsley _________7

_________8
Heat   2 of  4   Prelims

ArizonaIsaac Hing _________1
UACJCamilo Guerrrero _________2
ArizonaDavid Egbo _________3
Sacramento SJabari Reynolds II _________4
Sacramento SCory Barger _________5
ArizonaTrevor Volpe _________6
New MexicoMiles Brinson _________7
Sacramento SClinton Spellman _________8

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Stephen F. AKhalil Lacy _________1
New MexicoDaniel Lam _________2
UnattachedAustin Edwards _________3
Sacramento SDaRon Bland _________4
Sacramento SDylan Barger _________5
Sacramento SJah Strange _________6
New MexicoAlejandro Goldston _________7

_________8
Heat   4 of  4   Prelims

UACJEnrique Garibay _________1
Sacramento SRichard Cooper _________2
UACJMartin Loera _________3
US ParalympiTrenten Merrill _________4
ArizonaQays Mingo-Long _________5
Stephen F. AJared Love _________6
TexasJohn Burt _________7

_________8

Event  2   Men 60 Meter Hurdles (27)
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
_________1

Sacramento SDakari Douglas _________2
Cal St. NortBen Hibbert _________3
Stephen F. AHunter Key _________4
LSUDamion Thomas _________5
Stephen F. AJordan Washington _________6
New MexicoCamillo Dunninger _________7
AlabamaWellington Zaza _________8

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
_________1

Cal St. NortJoshua Turner _________2
UACJSergio Rios _________3
Sacramento SMax Jette _________4
Sacramento SAndrew Stich _________5
TexasMedric Roberson _________6
TexasIsaiah Lucas _________7
Stephen F. AKerry Gleason _________8

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
_________1

Sacramento SAndre Lindsey _________2
UTEPShakeem Smith _________3
AlabamaRuebin Walters _________4
Arkansas StaJamil Peeples _________5
New MexicoBeau Clafton _________6
TexasGeorge Patrick _________7

_________8
Heat   4 of  4   Prelims

_________1
Sacramento SAustin Tinsley _________2
UTEPDavid Rivera _________3
TexasJohn Burt _________4
Sacramento SWill Wagner V _________5
Arkansas StaKe'Von Holder _________6
TexasReese Thompson _________7
UnattachedRyan Chase _________8

Event  4   Men 400 Meter Dash (37)
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  8   Finals
_________1

AlabamaOkeen Williams _________2
UTEPAsa Guevara _________3
New MexicoCarlos Salcido _________4
AltisAldrich Bailey _________5
ArizonaZakee Washington _________6

Section   2 of  8   Finals
_________1

ArizonaMaj Williams _________2
AlabamaWill Allen _________3
New MexicoMark Haywood _________4
AlabamaSkyler Bowden _________5
LSUCorreion Mosby _________6

Section   3 of  8   Finals
_________1

ArizonaDaniel Egbo _________2
AlabamaChampion Allison _________3
Sacramento SAlec Foster _________4
TexasTerry Brown Jr. _________5
NigeriaAbiola Onakoya _________6
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Meet Program

Section   4 of  8   Finals...(Event  4   Men 400 Meter Dash (37))
_________1

Unattachedmason Rhodes _________2
TexasKirema Macharia _________3
ArizonaJustin Alexander _________4
Stephen F. ACharles Fentress _________5
TexasIsaiah Lucas _________6

Section   5 of  8   Finals
_________1

Stephen F. ATedrick Hawkins _________2
UACJIvan Chavira _________3
Sacramento SCalvin Spellman _________4
Sacramento SJose Rodriguez _________5
New MexicoBen Parmoon _________6

Section   6 of  8   Finals
_________1

UACJJose Fraire _________2
New MexicoIssac Gonzales _________3
Cal St. NortTjari Packard _________4
Stephen F. AKerry Gleason _________5
New MexicoBryan Cutler _________6

Section   7 of  8   Finals
_________1
_________2

TexasGeorge Patrick _________3
Sacramento SIsaiah Marable _________4
UTEPAlejandro Alcazar _________5
UACJEdgar Elias _________6

Section   8 of  8   Finals
_________1
_________2
_________3

UACJJose Luis Favela _________4
UTEPCarvellion Horn _________5
Cal St. NortBrenden Scott _________6

Event  5   Men 600 Meter Run (14)
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
TexasAndrew Price _________1
ArizonaCallum Westaway _________2
Stephen F. APayton Davis _________3
Stephen F. ADrake Murphy _________4
UnattachedJuman Randall _________5
ArizonaAustin Alexander _________6
TexasKirema Macharia _________7

_________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
_________1

UACJIvan Chavira _________2
TexasWesley Ward _________3
Sacramento SShane Marshall _________4
UACJJose Fraire _________5
Cal St. NortBrenden Scott _________6
TexasJake McConnell _________7
TexasTrevor Heinz _________8

Event  6   Men 800 Meter Run (27)
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Atlanta TracPatrick Peterson _________1
Atlanta TracBrandon Hazouri _________2
Atlanta TracEdward Kemboi _________3
Nike OregonHarun Abda _________4
Brooks BeastBrannon Kidder _________5
Atlanta TracBrandon Lasater _________6
New MexicoMichael Wilson _________7
TexasSam Worley _________8
New MexicoKristian Hansen _________9

_________10
_________11
_________12

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Cal St. NortDaniel Fendrich _________1
TexasJake McConnell _________2
ArizonaGustavs Kehris _________3
Arkansas StaHeinrich Herbst _________4
UnattachedJuman Randall _________5
Unat-New MexAlexander Palm _________6
TexasLogan Emery _________7
Sacramento SShane Marshall _________8
TexasAndrew Price _________9

_________10
_________11
_________12

Section   3 of  3   Finals
UnattachedAJ Beach _________1
UnattachedP.J. Rice _________2
Sacramento SElijah Changco _________3
TexasTrevor Heinz _________4
Sacramento SAidan Schraer _________5
Sacramento STristen Thomson _________6
UACJSergio Rios _________7
Sacramento STrevon Lockwood _________8
Cal St. NortSantiago Gomez _________9

_________10
_________11
_________12
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Event  7   Men 1 Mile Run (26)
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
UnattachedAnthony Rotich _________1
TexasSam Worley _________2
UTEPJonah Koech _________3
TexasAlex Rogers _________4
TexasJohn Rice _________5
Unat-New MexAlexander Palm _________6
New MexicoLinton Taylor _________7
New MexicoJonny Glen _________8

_________9
_________10
_________11
_________12
_________13
_________14

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Sacramento STristen Thomson _________1
ArizonaMichael Grabowski _________2
New MexicoJacob Simonsen _________3
Cal St. NortCharlie Nettles _________4
New MexicoIolo Hughes _________5
New MexicoChris Graham _________6
TexasCharles Mills _________7
UTEPBoaz Ronoh _________8
Unat-New MexTyler Valdez _________9

_________10
_________11
_________12
_________13
_________14

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Dukes TrackSalvator Perdomo _________1
Sacramento SAidan Schraer _________2
Cal St. NortJames Silva _________3
Cal St. NortJulian Silva _________4
UACJManuel Hernandez _________5
UTEPAllan Ortiz _________6
TexasConnor O'Neill _________7
Sacramento SElijah Changco _________8
Sacramento STrevon Lockwood _________9

_________10
_________11
_________12
_________13
_________14

Event  8   Men 3000 Meter Run (22)
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
UTEPAntony Kosgei _________1
TexasJohn Rice _________2
TexasWesley Ward _________3
TexasConnor Hendrickson _________4
New MexicoTaylor Potter _________5
TexasGarek Bielaczyc _________6
TexasEric Kroon _________7
New MexicoLinton Taylor _________8
New MexicoJacob Simonsen _________9
UTEPCornelius Kapel _________10
New MexicoJared Garcia _________11

Section   2 of  2   Finals
TexasJacob Pickle _________1
TexasConnor O'Neill _________2
TexasDaniel Golden _________3
TexasCharles Mills _________4
UACJDaniel Reyes _________5
Cal St. NortJames Atwell _________6
Unat-New MexBrandon Parrado _________7
Cal St. NortChristopher Pinelo _________8
UnattachedHenry Valdez _________9
UACJVictor Marquez _________10
UACJManuel Hernandez _________11

Event  10   Men Long Jump (38)
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Sacramento SAndrew Stich _________1
UACJEnrique Garibay _________2
UACJFabian Zavala _________3
New MexicoOmarei Gregory _________4
Sacramento SWill Wagner V _________5
New MexicoCamillo Dunninger _________6
Sacramento SMax Jette _________7
New MexicoBeau Clafton _________8

_________9
_________10

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
UTEPDevin Mungro _________1
New MexicoMiles Brinson _________2
Sacramento SAdrienne Jackson _________3
Stephen F. AHunter Key _________4
Sacramento SJabari Reynolds II _________5
UTEPFrederic Williams _________6
Sacramento SDylan Barger _________7
Sacramento SDaRon Bland _________8
US ParalympiTrenten Merrill _________9
Sacramento SRichard Cooper _________10
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Flight   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  10   Men Long Jump (38))
UTEPDonivan Ortega _________1
Sacramento SJah Strange _________2
Ole MissFraquan Gaines _________3
New MexicoAlejandro Goldston _________4
New MexicoDaniel Lam _________5
Arkansas StaCarter Shell _________6
TexasIka Morton _________7
Arkansas StaJonah Wiley _________8
ArizonaMyles Hawkins _________9
New MexicoTanner Battikha _________10

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
TexasGeorge Patrick _________1
Sacramento SCory Barger _________2
Stephen F. AIsaiah Pittman _________3
UnattachedMichael Turner _________4
TexasSteffin McCarter _________5
SpartaAndreas Trajkovski _________6
Chula VistaCorey Crawford _________7
Arkansas StaRoelf Pienaar _________8
AsicsJarrion Lawson _________9
NikeMarquis Dendy _________10

Event  11   Men Triple Jump (16)
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Sacramento SJabari Reynolds II _________1
Arkansas StaJonah Wiley _________2
Sacramento SAdrienne Jackson _________3
Ole MissAllen Gordon _________4
Arkansas StaCarter Shell _________5
UTEPDarius King _________6
New MexicoOmarei Gregory _________7
Ole MissFraquan Gaines _________8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Stephen F. AIsaiah Pittman _________1
UACJFabian Zavala _________2
AlabamaMichael Wiggins _________3
Sacramento SMohamed Abdullah _________4
Sacramento SJah Strange _________5
AlabamaChristian Edwards _________6
TexasO'Brien Wasome _________7
LatviaElvijs Misans _________8

Event  12   Men High Jump (19)
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sacramento SAndrew Stich _________1
Sacramento SWill Wagner V _________2
Sacramento SDaRon Bland _________3
TexasReese Thompson _________4
Sacramento SMohamed Abdullah _________5
Sacramento SMax Jette _________6
Cal St. NortIsaiah Rucker _________7
UTEPAustin Ondijo _________8
Sacramento SJevin Kitchen _________9
TexasJared Dupree _________10
New MexicoBrent Dionisio _________11
Stephen F. ANoah Berney _________12
Arkansas StaDavid Phillips _________13
Ole MissAllen Gordon _________14
AlabamaChristian Edwards _________15
Arkansas StaTiaan Steenkamp _________16
US ParaIsaac Jean-Paul _________17
AlabamaShelby McEwen _________18
NikeRicky Robertson _________19

_________20
_________21

Event  13   Men Pole Vault (22)
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sacramento SWill Wagner V _________1
Sacramento SAndrew Stich _________2
UTEPConnor Graham _________3
AzpvaWendell Beck _________4
Cal St. NortJustin Navarro _________5
Sacramento SMax Jette _________6
Ole MissAustin Garrett _________7
TexasGraham Gonzalez _________8
Cal St. NortLogan Cantrell _________9
Ole MissPeyton Weissmann _________10
Cal St. NortLouis Pancotti _________11
New MexicoJason Atencio _________12
Cal St. NortMark Nicolas _________13
Ole MissCole Colozzo _________14
AzpvaJacob Flores _________15
Dragila VaulSteven Pust _________16
Arkansas StaMichael Carr _________17
UTEPEtamar Bhastekar _________18
TexasNicholas Meaders _________19
TexasBarrett Poth _________20
Arizona PoleGarrett Starkey _________21
Stephen F. AAntonio Ruiz _________22
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Event  14   Men Shot Put (22)
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
New MexicoCamillo Dunninger _________1
New MexicoBeau Clafton _________2
UnattachedRyan Chase _________3
New MexicoDaniel Lam _________4
TexasReese Thompson _________5
TexasGeorge Patrick _________6
UTEPBenjamin Coronado _________7
Arkansas StaEron Carter _________8
TexasDavid Rueff _________9
Arkansas StaCristian Ravar Ladislau _________10
TexasRobert Gonzalez _________11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Stephen F. ABen Bibby _________1
Stephen F. AKevin Steward _________2
Arkansas StaEric Williams _________3
Sacramento SKyle Peterson _________4
UACJUziel Muñoz _________5
Chula VistaMacklin Tudor _________6
Arkansas StaItamar Levi _________7
VelaasaJC Murasky _________8
NikeJonathan Jones _________9
NikeDarrell Hill _________10
NikeRyan Crouser _________11

Event  15   Men Weight Throw (13)
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UTEPBenjamin Coronado _________1
Arkansas StaEric Williams _________2
Arkansas StaEron Carter _________3
Stephen F. ATrenton Bridges _________4
UACJNoel Aguirre _________5
Sacramento SKyle Peterson _________6
TexasBrian Peterson _________7
Stephen F. ABen Bibby _________8
Arkansas StaCristian Ravar Ladislau _________9
Chula VistaRodney Brown _________10
Chula VistaReggie Jagers _________11
Ironwood TCSean Donnelly _________12
Ironwood TCColin Dunbar _________13

Event  16   Women 60 Meter Dash (43)
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  6   Prelims
New Mexico SLashira Tremble _________1
New Mexico STanisha Scott _________2
New MexicoErynn Caldwell _________3
Sacramento SArtearra Coffey _________4
Ole MissRalesheia Gee _________5
TexasTamea McKelvy _________6
Stephen F. AAaliyah Teel _________7

_________8
Heat   2 of  6   Prelims

Fort LewisNatalea Cohen _________1
New Mexico HDebradean Marshall _________2
Arkansas StaDe'Airis Weakley _________3
ArizonaAleah Hurst _________4
ArizonaRachel Johns _________5
TexasRushelle Burton _________6
LSUTonea Marshall _________7

_________8
Heat   3 of  6   Prelims

UC DavisKierra Davis _________1
TexasZola Golden _________2
UC DavisNatsumi McGee _________3
Cal St. NortCourtney Robinson _________4
UTEPTyler Ragin _________5
ArizonaSavaughn Christman _________6
UTEPJohna Diggs _________7

_________8
Heat   4 of  6   Prelims

ArizonaSasha Jarrett _________1
New Mexico SDominique Joiner _________2
UTEPMadeline Jones _________3
UC DavisKieana Butler _________4
ArizonaPamela White _________5
Stephen F. AImani Nave _________6
New Mexico HSavannah Padilla _________7

_________8
Heat   5 of  6   Prelims

Sacramento SBrittany Patterson _________1
UACJMariana Castañeda _________2
Fort LewisQuinlyn Borneo _________3
Fort LewisGrace Pinckley _________4
Sacramento SAmari Sperling _________5
LSUBrittley Humphrey _________6
LSUShayna Yon _________7

_________8
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Heat   6 of  6   Prelims...(Event  16   Women 60 Meter Dash (43))
New Mexico HPhalisha Perkins _________1
Sacramento SAmari Jones _________2
UNLVTenia Landrum _________3
UnattachedAasha Marler _________4
Cal St. NortSydney Mosley _________5
UNLVAlyssa Gridiron _________6
Chula VistaSydney Conley _________7
Sacramento SShilah Bedingfield _________8

Event  17   Women 60 Meter Hurdles (29)
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
Cal St. NortSydney Mosley _________1
Sacramento SCarly Schulz _________2
Sacramento SIvie Eboigbodin _________3
Sacramento SArtearra Coffey _________4
Arkansas StaHannah Dunderdale _________5
Sacramento SEmilia Del Hoyo _________6
UC DavisKierra Davis _________7

_________8
Heat   2 of  4   Prelims

Stephen F. AJillian Turner _________1
UC DavisBaileigh Akins _________2
Ole MissKieshonna Brooks _________3
New MexicoElisabetta Mackin _________4
New MexicoAda'ora Chigbo _________5
Stephen F. ACaitlin Lennon _________6
Fort LewisGrace Pinckley _________7

_________8
Heat   3 of  4   Prelims

UTEPRebecca Oshinbanjo _________1
Sacramento SJulia Grimm _________2
UNLVZoe Gilbertson _________3
New Mexico SNia Garcia _________4
ArizonaTiana Bonds _________5
Ole MissGhania Warren _________6
UTEPDanielle Trought _________7

_________8
Heat   4 of  4   Prelims

TexasVirginia Preiss _________1
New Mexico SArniesha Mitchell _________2
AlabamaStacey Destin _________3
UC DavisErinn Beattie _________4
Stephen F. ADominique Jackson _________5
Sacramento SSareena Patzke _________6
Ole MissHaley Hood _________7
Fort LewisAmber Johnson _________8

Event  19   Women 400 Meter Dash (49)
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  10   Finals
_________1

Unat-New MexKatara Nelson _________2
TexasSerenity Douglas _________3
ArizonaTatum Waggoner _________4
AlabamaTakyera Roberson _________5
UnattachedLeslie Cole _________6

Section   2 of  10   Finals
_________1

UC DavisMikaela Adolphus _________2
UNLVNajia Hudspeth _________3
UnattachedShatajah Wattely _________4
AlabamaKatie Funcheon _________5
Arkansas StaBriana Hardiman _________6

Section   3 of  10   Finals
_________1

TexasAriel Jones _________2
ArizonaMalia Bryant _________3
TexasMariam Abdul-Rashid _________4
UNLVNylia Hudspeth _________5
UNLVDrea Austin _________6

Section   4 of  10   Finals
_________1

UC DavisAlexis Sutherland _________2
TexasAnne Sofie Kirkegaard _________3
New MexicoShalom Keller _________4
AlabamaHope Mazi _________5
UTEPMadison Gibson _________6

Section   5 of  10   Finals
_________1

Cal St. NortDe'Andreah Young _________2
Stephen F. ATiffany Williams _________3
New Mexico HKristen Montano _________4
UC DavisFlora Oliveira _________5
Sacramento SCarly Schulz _________6

Section   6 of  10   Finals
_________1

Stephen F. ADominique Jackson _________2
UNLVHannah Davis _________3
UACJRosa Cook _________4
UNLVMadison Aldred _________5
UNLVSydney Land _________6

Section   7 of  10   Finals
_________1

Cal St. NortKayla Pickens _________2
UNLVAlexis Atkins _________3
UTEPAnnette Bolomboy _________4
Sacramento SCassidy Zurn _________5
Stephen F. AAaliyah Teel _________6
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Section   8 of  10   Finals...(Event  19   Women 400 Meter Dash (49))
_________1

New MexicoMariah Gordon _________2
Sacramento SAngelica Cusworth _________3
New MexicoElisabetta Mackin _________4
Cal St. NortSonsoles Barba _________5
Sacramento SShilah Bedingfield _________6

Section   9 of  10   Finals
_________1

New Mexico HTaylor Butler _________2
New Mexico HSavannah Padilla _________3
New MexicoBailey Brion _________4
Cal St. NortLeah Lambert _________5
New MexicoTia Harper _________6

Section   10 of  10   Finals
_________1
_________2

Fort LewisNatalea Cohen _________3
Fort LewisSarah Chacon _________4
New Mexico HTaneika Elliston _________5
Fort LewisAnastashia George _________6

Event  20   Women 600 Meter Run (33)
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
ArizonaDiana Gajda _________1
Stephen F. ALaSean Davis _________2
TexasMegan Rourke _________3
TexasSydne Fowler _________4
ArizonaKarolina Pahlitzsch _________5
AlabamaKaitlin Walker _________6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Cal St. NortDe'Andreah Young _________1
UC DavisEmily Antonino _________2
TexasVirginia Preiss _________3
Sacramento SDenise Reis _________4
Stephen F. AShania Ford _________5
Stephen F. AMadison Compass _________6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
UC DavisEmma Redick _________1
UC DavisKayla Gibson _________2
Sacramento SSavanna Perez _________3
Sacramento SAmy Quinones _________4
UnattachedYanique Bennett _________5
Cal St. NortLeah Lambert _________6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
UTEPImani Adams _________1
New Mexico SLeah Salazar _________2
Sacramento SMegan Auernig _________3
Sacramento SSara Stevens _________4
Cal St. NortSonsoles Barba _________5
New MexicoKyra Mohns _________6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Fort LewisAnastashia George _________1
Fort LewisSaylor Sargent _________2
Fort LewisSarah Chacon _________3
New Mexico HTaneika Elliston _________4
New Mexico SMadelin Whelpley _________5
New Mexico HTamia McLean _________6

Section   6 of  6   Finals
_________1
_________2
_________3

Fort LewisMadison Obernesser _________4
TexasGabby Crank _________5
UC DavisSofia Ries _________6

Event  21   Women 800 Meter Run (48)
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Sacramento SDenise Reis _________1
ArizonaKatelin Warren _________2
TexasGabby Crank _________3
Atlanta TracMegan Malasarte _________4
Atlanta TracBrigitte Mania _________5
TexasSydne Fowler _________6
UNLVAvi' Tal Perteete _________7
Brooks BeastBaylee Mires _________8
Brooks BeastSavannah Colon _________9
New MexicoKieran Casey _________10

_________11
_________12

Section   2 of  5   Finals
New MexicoSteffi Jones _________1
UTEPLinda Cheruiyot _________2
Sacramento SSavanna Perez _________3
TexasMegan Rourke _________4
UNLVSpencer Moore _________5
New MexicoAlondra Negron _________6
Arkansas StaAnaelle Charles _________7
New MexicoLarimar Rodriguez _________8
TexasAlex Cruz _________9
Arkansas StaAndrea Perez _________10

_________11
_________12

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Sacramento SSara Stevens _________1
UC DavisSofia Ries _________2
UTEPCarolyne Chepkosgei _________3
Stephen F. AMadison Compass _________4
Sacramento SAmy Quinones _________5
Stephen F. AShania Ford _________6
TexasSkyler Bollinger _________7
UC DavisEmily Antonino _________8
Sacramento SMegan Auernig _________9
TexasJordan Welborn _________10

_________11
_________12
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Section   4 of  5   Finals...(Event  21   Women 800 Meter Run (48))
UTEPDestiny White _________1
New Mexico HTamia McLean _________2
ArizonaMargie Moyer _________3
New Mexico SLeah Salazar _________4
New MexicoElizabeth Reyes _________5
New MexicoJohanna Briscoe _________6
UC DavisEmma Redick _________7
Fort LewisAnastashia George _________8
Sacramento SSareena Patzke _________9
New Mexico HNatalia Marrujo _________10

_________11
_________12

Section   5 of  5   Finals
_________1

Fort LewisMadison Obernesser _________2
New MexicoSamantha Dicker _________3
New Mexico HTaylor Butler _________4
New MexicoKaitlin Franklin _________5
New MexicoMacKenzie Everett _________6
Fort LewisSarah Chacon _________7
New Mexico HJaylene Garcia _________8
UC DavisKayla Gibson _________9

_________10
_________11
_________12

Event  22   Women 1 Mile Run (40)
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
New MexicoAlondra Negron _________1
TexasDestiny Collins _________2
TexasAbby Guidry _________3
TexasAlex Cruz _________4
TexasSkyler Bollinger _________5
TexasJordan Welborn _________6
TexasMeghan Lloyd _________7
UNLVElisa Rovere _________8
UNLVSpencer Moore _________9
New MexicoSophie Eckel _________10
Unat-New MexCristina Amberg _________11
TexasAbigail Hirst _________12

_________13
_________14
_________15
_________16

Section   2 of  3   Finals
UTEPSarah Mwangi _________1
UnattachedVanessa Rivera _________2
New Mexico SJulia Yescas _________3
New Mexico SJessica Dominguez _________4
Sacramento SGracie Albano _________5
New Mexico SStephanie Quintero _________6
UC DavisHaley Adel _________7
New Mexico HNatalia Marrujo _________8
New Mexico SRegina Marquez _________9
Cal St. NortHeidi Eligio _________10
Cal St. NortJamie Giammichele _________11
Sacramento SRachel Victor _________12

_________13
_________14
_________15
_________16

Section   3 of  3   Finals
New MexicoAlex Buck _________1
New MexicoJohanna Briscoe _________2
Unat-New MexEmily Crall _________3
New Mexico SMichaela Romero _________4
New Mexico SCorinne Hanson _________5
Unat-New MexJuanita Johnson _________6
Fort LewisCarly Wilborn _________7
UTEPAndrea Lucero _________8
New Mexico HJaylene Garcia _________9
Fort LewisRose Chemeli _________10
Fort LewisKarla DeLaCruz _________11
Fort LewisErin Renner _________12
Fort LewisLacey Natseway _________13
Fort LewisMadison Obernesser _________14
Fort LewisArianna Sutti _________15
Fort LewisShayla Tate _________16
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Event  23   Women 3000 Meter Run (30)
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
UTEPLilian Koech _________1
UTEPWinny Koech _________2
TexasMeghan Lloyd _________3
TexasAbigail Hirst _________4
TexasDestiny Collins _________5
TexasAbby Guidry _________6
New MexicoEmily Martin _________7
TexasOlivia Thompson _________8
UnattachedNicole Roberts _________9
UC DavisHaley Adel _________10
New Mexico SJessica Dominguez _________11
Unat-New MexCristina Amberg _________12

_________13
_________14
_________15
_________16
_________17
_________18
_________19
_________20

Section   2 of  2   Finals
New Mexico SJulia Yescas _________1
Cal St. NortJasmine Vasquez _________2
Cal St. NortKatie Alvarenga _________3
New Mexico SStephanie Quintero _________4
New Mexico SRegina Marquez _________5
New Mexico SCorinne Hanson _________6
New Mexico SOcean Stevens _________7
Fort LewisCarly Wilborn _________8
New MexicoSamantha Dicker _________9
Fort LewisErin Renner _________10
Fort LewisShayla Tate _________11
Fort LewisMadison Obernesser _________12
Fort LewisRose Chemeli _________13
Fort LewisKarla DeLaCruz _________14
New MexicoElizabeth Reyes _________15
Fort LewisRebecca Bramley _________16
Fort LewisArianna Sutti _________17
Fort LewisLacey Natseway _________18

_________19
_________20

Event  25   Women Long Jump (43)
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
New MexicoAda'ora Chigbo _________1
UnattachedAasha Marler _________2
New MexicoAnastasia Daliege _________3
Cal St. NortTaren Hayward _________4
Cal St. NortTy Wallace _________5
Sacramento SJulia Grimm _________6
Cal St. NortNiema Poindexter _________7
Unat-New MexAkeisha Ayanniyi _________8
UNLVAlexis Atkins _________9
Stephen F. ACaitlin Lennon _________10

_________11
Flight   2 of  4   Finals

Stephen F. AJillian Turner _________1
TexasVirginia Preiss _________2
TexasAshtin Zamzow _________3
Sacramento SSareena Patzke _________4
Ole MissGhania Warren _________5
UnattachedKiare Tanner _________6
Cal St. NortSydney Berry _________7
Sacramento SBrittany Patterson _________8
Sacramento STia Cooke _________9
Sacramento SIvie Eboigbodin _________10
UNLVTenia Landrum _________11

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Stephen F. AKariyah Lanehart _________1
UC DavisErinn Beattie _________2
Arkansas StaHannah Dunderdale _________3
UNLVJasmyne Graham _________4
UTEPTyler Ragin _________5
Ole MissKieshonna Brooks _________6
Sacramento SEmilia Del Hoyo _________7
TexasGeorgia Wahl _________8
Ole MissLanae Newsome _________9
AlabamaTamara Moncrieffe _________10
Ole MissRalesheia Gee _________11

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
UNLVJaela Williams _________1
Arkansas StaArabriaun Mack _________2
ArizonaAleah Hurst _________3
UnattachedBrittany Lewis _________4
Ole MissKaira Simmons _________5
AlabamaKiara Williams _________6
UnattachedMalaina Payton _________7
AlabamaFilippa Fotopoulou _________8
Chula VistaKylie Price _________9
Chula VistaSydney Conley _________10
NikeBrittney Reese _________11
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Event  26   Women Triple Jump (17)
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Fort LewisEmma Alaimo _________1
Sacramento STia Cooke _________2
Sacramento SNashedah Mu'min _________3
New Mexico HTaneika Elliston _________4
Cal St. NortTaren Hayward _________5
Cal St. NortNiema Poindexter _________6
Arkansas StaArabriaun Mack _________7
New Mexico SJocelyn Jordan _________8

_________9
Flight   2 of  2   Finals

Cal St. NortTy Wallace _________1
Cal St. NortSydney Berry _________2
Stephen F. AKariyah Lanehart _________3
Sacramento SBrittany Patterson _________4
UnattachedKiare Tanner _________5
Ole MissLanae Newsome _________6
AlabamaJaimie Robinson _________7
TexasGeorgia Wahl _________8
AlabamaTamara Moncrieffe _________9

Event  27   Women High Jump (22)
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Fort LewisEmily Smith _________1
New Mexico HTaneika Elliston _________2
Sacramento SSareena Patzke _________3
Ole MissHaley Hood _________4
Sacramento SEmilia Del Hoyo _________5
Ole MissLilli Williamson _________6
New Mexico SHannah Smith _________7
Sacramento SShelby Dozier _________8
Sacramento SIvie Eboigbodin _________9
New Mexico HSerena Canegan _________10
Sacramento SSydney Pink _________11
Ole MissJasmine Cherry _________12
TexasMarleen Guerrero _________13
New MexicoShannon Fritz _________14
TexasNikaya Neal _________15
New Mexico SKeyarha Wilson _________16
Sacramento SJulia Grimm _________17
TexasAshtin Zamzow _________18
Arkansas StaDarragh May _________19
UC DavisErinn Beattie _________20
AlabamaStacey Destin _________21
UnattachedElizabeth Patterson _________22

Event  28   Women Pole Vault (31)
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Fort LewisJessica Lee _________1
Fort LewisEmily Smith _________2
Fort LewisKatie Hawkins _________3
TexasJonesy Chauvot _________4
Cal St. NortKelsi Dunne _________5
UTEPJordan Thummel _________6
Sacramento STessa Davis _________7
TexasMartha Hughes _________8
Texas polevaStormie Fuentes _________9
Cal St. NortVirginia Scardanzan _________10
New MexicoShannon Fritz _________11
Cal St. NortBeth Rossi _________12
New MexicoSarah McKeever _________13
Cal St. NortTania Del Cerro Vilalta _________14
UC DavisAnastasia Kubicki _________15
Sacramento SHayley Carbullido _________16
Stephen F. AKaylee Bizzell _________17
UnattachedKathrine Whiting _________18
Sacramento SDanielle Brandon _________19
Ole MissNicole Kallenberger _________20
Stephen F. ADakota Mayr _________21
Ole MissKaty McAuley _________22
TexasAli Uhle _________23
Cal St. NortGardenia Centanaro _________24
TexasCalie Spencer _________25
Ole MissLindsey Murray _________26
UnattachedShay Petty _________27
TexasKally Long _________28
NikeKristen Brown _________29
Chula VistaKortney Ross _________30
PUMAAnicka Newell _________31

Event  29   Women Shot Put (28)
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Fort LewisAshley Kienitz _________1
UC DavisErinn Beattie _________2
Fort LewisShanell Leekya _________3
Fort LewisVictoria Fagan _________4
New Mexico HSharon Toako _________5
TexasVirginia Preiss _________6
New Mexico HErin Carrica _________7
Arkansas StaHannah Dunderdale _________8
New Mexico HTaneika Elliston _________9

_________10
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Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  29   Women Shot Put (28))
New Mexico HSerena Canegan _________1
UACJJennifer Herrera _________2
New MexicoAda'ora Chigbo _________3
TexasAshtin Zamzow _________4
UTEPCierra Chenault _________5
Sacramento SSelena Cisneros-Haefke _________6
Stephen F. AMallory Dotson _________7
New MexicoAllison Mady _________8
UNLVCassidy Osborne-Butler _________9

_________10
Flight   3 of  3   Finals

Sacramento SMorgan Jones _________1
Sacramento SJelaia Jones _________2
New Mexico SYemisi Oroyinyin _________3
Arkansas StaCalea Carr _________4
TexasLauryn Caldwell _________5
UNLVMackenna Howard _________6
TexasElena Bruckner _________7
Arete ThrowsChase Ealey _________8
Chula VistaWhitney Ashley _________9
Chula VistaErin Farmer _________10

Event  30   Women Weight Throw (20)
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Sacramento SSelena Cisneros-Haefke _________1
New MexicoAllison Mady _________2
New Mexico HChristina Mbadie _________3
UTEPDawn Blazer _________4
Stephen F. AMallory Dotson _________5
Stephen F. ABellodgia Roberson _________6
UTEPCierra Chenault _________7
UACJGabriela Amparan _________8
UNLVCassidy Osborne-Butler _________9
UNLVMackenna Howard _________10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Sacramento SAdora Garrick _________1
New Mexico SYemisi Oroyinyin _________2
New Mexico HPiper Mullins _________3
Stephen F. ATierra Wilson _________4
Stephen F. AMaggie Okul _________5
Sacramento SMorgan Jones _________6
Sacramento SJelaia Jones _________7
TexasElena Bruckner _________8
TexasLauryn Caldwell _________9
Arkansas StaCalea Carr _________10
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lassic C
om

bined, January 26, 2006
(6.73 - 7.73 - 14.31 - 1.95 - 7.87 - 5.30 - 2:55.16)

2.
C

urtis B
each

6190 points
D

uke
N

C
A

A
 D

I C
ham

p. M
arch 14-15, 2014

(7.06 - 7.67 - 12.11 - 2.06 - 8.12 - 5.05 - 2:28.76)
3.

M
aicel U

ibo
6044 points

G
eorgia

N
C

A
A

 D
I C

ham
p. M

arch 14-15, 2014
(7.16 - 7.37 - 12.77 - 2.12 - 8.25 - 5.05 - 2:43.06)

4.
K

evin Lazas
5973 points

A
rkansas

N
C

A
A

 D
I C

ham
p. M

arch 14-15, 2014
(6.97 - 7.27 - 14.20 - 2.00 - 8.31 - 5.25 - 2:50.08)

5.
D

akota K
eys

5942 points
O

regon
N

C
A

A
 D

I C
ham

p. M
arch 14-15, 2014

(7.15 - 7.06 - 13.42 - 2.12 - 8.18 - 4.95 - 2:42.67)
6.

Zach Ziem
ek

5913 points
W

isconsin
N

C
A

A
 D

I C
ham

p. M
arch 14-15, 2014

(6.90 - 7.22 - 13.23 - 2.03 - 8.20 - 5.25 - 2:56.74)
7.

B
ilal A

bdullah
5891 points

K
ennesaw

 State
N

ew
 M

exico C
lassic, February 5-6, 2016

(6.89 - 7.75 - 11.73 - 2.10 - 8.04 - 4.70 - 2:56.86)
8.

D
onovan K

ilm
artin

5870 points
Texas

Zia C
lassic C

om
bined, January 26, 2006

(7.09 - 7.40 - 14.24 - 2.01 - 8.11 - 5.10 - 3:00.64)
9.

A
lex M

cC
une

5837 points
A

kron
N

C
A

A
 D

I C
ham

p. M
arch 14-15, 2014

(6.98 - 7.24 - 13.11 - 1.91 - 8.11 - 5.45 - 2:58.92)
10.

M
ike M

organ
5766 points

B
uffalo

N
C

A
A

 D
I C

ham
p. M

arch 14-15, 2014
(7.00 - 7.13 - 12.18 - 2.03 - 8.17 - 4.75 - 2:45.06)

A
ll Tim

e N
on-C

ollegiate Top Ten
1.

G
unnar N

ixon
6232 points

U
nattached

U
SA

 C
ham

pionship, M
arch 1-2, 2013

(6.86 - 7.42 - 14.27 - 2.14 - 7.93 - 4.80 - 2:41.49)
2.

G
ray H

orn
6071 points

U
nattached

U
SA

 C
ham

pionship, February 21-22, 2014
(6.96 - 7.69 - 13.36 - 2.07 - 8.03 - 4.90 - 2:48.51)

3.
Japheth C

ato
5964 points

W
inged Foot Foundation

N
ew

 M
exico C

lassic, February 5-6, 2016
(7.07 - 7.51 - 13.03 - 2.13 - 8.20 - 5.10 - 2:56.16)

4.
C

urtis B
each

5895 points
U

nattached
U

SA
 C

ham
pionship, M

arch 1-2, 2013
(7.13 - 7.37 - 13.07 - 2.11 - 8.34 - 4.40 - 2:33.40)

5.
Ryan H

arlan
5778 points

U
nattached

U
SA

 C
ham

pionship, M
arch 1-2, 2013

(7.12 - 6.50 - 16.82 - 2.08 - 8.10 - 4.80 - 3:00.94)
6.

Jeff M
ohl

5746 points
U

nattached
U

SA
 C

ham
pionship, February 21-22, 2014

(7.07 - 7.17 - 11.86 - 2.07 - 8.46 - 5.00 - 2:47.82)
7.

Jake A
rnold

5743 points
A

scics
N

ew
 M

exico C
lassic, February 6-7, 2010

(7.14 - 6.72 - 14.85 - 2.01 - 8.19 - 4.90 - 2:51.12)
8.

A
ustin B

ahner
5640 points

Shocker TC
U

SA
 C

ham
pionship, M

arch 3-4, 2017
(7.01 - 7.47 - 13.24 - 1.84 - 8.31 - 4.95 - 2:57.33)

9.
D

aniel G
ooris

5613 points
U

nattached
U

SA
 C

ham
pionship, February 21-22, 2014

(7.41 - 6.88 - 13.32 - 1.95 - 8.55 - 5.30 - 2:47.81)
10.

Tom
 Fitzsim

m
ons

5560 points
U

nattached
U

SA
 C

ham
pionship, February 21-22, 2014

(7.27 - 6.88 - 12.28 - 2.01 - 8.56 - 4.60 - 2:36.36)


